
Original Budget
      Contract awarded to Wilson Restaurant Supply, Cedar Falls, IA on July 18, 2016

Original Construct Sum $133,908.31
Professional Design Budget Incl. with Bldg Budget
Other $0.00

$133,908.31

Actual Budget - As of July 13, 2020

Original Contract Sum $133,908.31
Change Order $0.00
Testing $0.00
Other $0.00

$0.00
Professional Design (Architect/Engineer) Incl. with Bldg Budget
Total Expended - As of July 13, 2020 $133,908.31

Amount Under/(Over) Budget $0.00

Cedar Falls Community School District
North Cedar Elementary Kitchen Equipment

Budget Summary



    
    

 


	North Cedar Kitchen Equip

